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Superintendent  Chief Financial Officer

Jeff Hill  Lisa Kowalski

Ext. 8099 Ext. 8022 
Jeff.hill@mcusd709.org Lisa.kowalski@mcusd709.org 

Assistant Superintendent Payroll Bookkeeper

Craig Smock Clay Payne 

Ext. 8030 Ext. 8080 
Craig.smock@mcusd709.org Clay.payne@mcusd709.org 

Director of Curriculum and Technology Business Office Assistant 

Troy Teater Amy Zimmerman 

Ext. 8045 Ext. 8070 
Troy.teater@mcusd709.org Amy.zimmerman@mcusd709.org 

Superintendent and Board of Education Secretary Accountant

Emily Stubbs  

Ext. 8040 Ext. 8024 
Emily.stubbs@mcusd709.org 

District Office Secretary Communications Coordinator 

Carolu Kizer Amy Greiner 

Ext. 8021 Ext. 8046 
Carolu.kizer@mcusd709.org Amy.greiner@mcusd709.org 

Human Resources Coordinator 

Brenda Heppard 

Ext. 8023
Brenda.heppard@mcusd709.org


